Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
SP2 Series
2FT/4FT/8FT Wattage Selectable & 3CCT LED Strips Light
Features
- LED strip light available in 2FT, 4FT and 8FT.

90W
=8FT Max Wattage 90W
Ordering Guide 	     Example: SP2-4FTUW3CCT -45W
SP2 Series
2FT/4FT/8FT Wattage Selectable & 3CCT LED Strips Light
Optional Accessories
EM MS Mounting Accessories
EM
(SKU:EMBK8W-CNP02)
=8W Emergency battery
back internal pre-install.
MS01
(SKU: HD10VR-PIR)
= Plug and play PIR Motion
Sensor.
HC-SP2
=6FT Aircraft hanging cable
RC-SP2
= Row connector
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
2’ 15W 1905lm 127lm/W 1920lm 128lm/W 1950lm 130lm/W
20W 2540lm 127lm/W 2560lm 128lm/W 2600lm 130lm/W
25W 3175lm 127lm/W 3200lm 128lm/W 3250lm 130lm/W
3000K 4000K 5000K
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
4’ 27W 3429lm 127lm/W 3456lm 128lm/W 4550lm 130lm/W
36W 4572lm 127lm/W 4608lm 128lm/W 5200lm 130lm/W
45W 5715lm 127lm/W 5760lm 128lm/W 5850lm 130lm/W
SP2 Series
2FT/4FT/8FT Wattage Selectable & 3CCT LED Strips Light
3000K 4000K 5000K
LENGTH WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
8’ 45W 5715lm 127lm/W 5760lm 128lm/W 5850lm 130lm/W
72W 9144lm 127lm/W 9216lm 128lm/W 9360lm 130lm/W
90W 11430lm 127lm/W 11520lm 128lm/W 11700lm 130lm/W
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
6FT aircraft cable
- SKU: AircraftCable-VT4/SP2-6FT
Optional Accessories
Plug and play PIR Motion Sensor
- SKU: HD10VR-PIR
- Internal motion sensor is pre-installed by request
nternal Emergency Battery Backup
- SKU: EMBK8W-CNP02
- Internal battery backup is pre-installed by request
-Delivery 1000 lumen for 90 minutes emergency operation
Row Connector 4ft to 8ft
- SKU: RC-SP2-4FTUW3CCT
- To convert a 4ft fixture to 8ft fixture
1FT Chain Hanger
- Included
SP2 Series
2FT/4FT/8FT Wattage Selectable & 3CCT LED Strips Light